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Anlage
Bruchweg 2, 59597 Erwitte
vorstand @tv-erwitte.de

Hallenadresse
Bruchweg 4, 59597 Erwitte
T 02943/ 1648 F Mobil: 017687941486 tennishalle@tv-erwitte.de

Sportwart/in
Gratzki, Lars
T 01709337700 sportwart@tv-erwitte.de

Jugendwart/in

Heidel, Anne
T 0171 1722503 anne@heidel.info
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Westfalenliga
MF: Christine Cramer
m 015116710909; christine-cramer@gmx.de
Damen 40 4er 2 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Jennifer Schulze

m 01733558943; maildiver@gmx.de

Damen 40 4er 3 | Kreisliga
MF: Melanie du Mont

m 017621067900; m.stiemer@gmx.de

Damen 40 4er 4 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Margret Rasche
m 015115460678; kassenwart@tv-erwitte.de
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Schorn, Bettina
Spenner, Elke

Tonin, Maria Gabriela (ARG*)
Fachner, Rania
Mendelin, Britta
Cramer, Christine
Lietz, Claudia

Jansch, Nina

Schulze, Jennifer
Pankoke-Jacoby, Pia
Cernea, Ranan (TUR%)
KiBner, Silke
KiRBner-Schmitz, Heike
Heidel, Anne

(SG mit SuS Oestereiden)
Engelmeier, Britta
Sommer, Tanja

Drees, Kristina

du Mont, Melanie
Rasche, Margret
Balkenhol, Petra
Martinez, Sonia

ID-Nr.

27600250
27000368
27953469
27900408
28200773
28209926
27800361
28207145
27500300
27900452
28252716
27452137
26753546
27651318

28351337
27553733
28353084
27901478
26452455
27454383
27654499

LK
LK5,6
LK6,1
LK6,5
LK6,7
LK7,5
LK11,8
LK13,9
LK13,9
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK19,3

LK19,5
LK20,1
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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DR-Sen. 34
D149/D45 35
D166/D50 36
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Name (Nat.)

Proll, Susanne
Dogan-Cavus, Betl
Obermeier, Anne
Meyer-Jaschke, Tina
Porschke, Mechtild
Struchholz, Ellen
Stratmann, Elke
Scheer, Silke
Friedrich, Eva

Fisch, Hildegard
Hansmann, Anke
Rasche-Hellmann, Christiane
Brinkmann, Andrea
Boddeker, Barbara
Schauerte, Birgit
BlaB, Evelyn
Monnig, Rita

Thiel, Reinhild
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ID-Nr. LK

27354437 LK24,0
27953945 LK24,0
26453398 LK24,0
27951739 LK24,2
26291005 LK24,3
27552694 LK24,4
27100634 LK24,7
26652835 LK24,7
27753995 LK25,0
26653754 LK25,0
27353325 LK25,0
26653748 LK25,0
26400712 LK25,0
26553233 LK25,0
26000359 LK25,0
25700912 LK25,0
26752817 LK25,0
26954617 LK25,0
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